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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

02/07/2022

-
N

MATTIEL Michela

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
5 PETRIN Irene
Centro Nuoto Torino
3 BELLONI Chiara

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
PARODI Melissa

Rari Nantes Torino
1 BEVILACQUA Martina
Libertas Nuoto Novara
2 GREBORIO Sibilla

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

7 7 STICCA Eleonora
Rari Nantes Torino
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Pubblicata: 02/07/2022 ore 17:24

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Finale Giovani

50m

31.98
32.45
33.39
34.48
35.03
34.44

34.04

100m

1'09.38

37.40
1'09.70
37.25
1'10.70

37.31
1'14.70
40.22
1'18.91
43.88
1'16.59
42.15
1'13.90
39.86

150m

1'62.77

43.39
1'65.52
45.82
1'56.27

45.57
1'569.44
44.74
2'01.32
42.41
2'02.74
46.15
2'02.37
48.47

ARRIVO Record

2'28.36

35.59
2'29.83
34.31
2'32.02

35.75
2'35.80
36.36
2'38.15
36.83
2'38.81
36.07
2'38.83
36.46
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